

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work : const. of road					
from sekhone to 104 L in					
Nautan					
Agency : M/s Prakraka Const.					
Agreement no : 46 SBD / MMGSY / 2021-22					
Agreement amount : 74,72,332.00					
Date of start : 02 / 06 / 2021					
Date of completion : 01 / 06 / 2022					
Record measurement					
clearing and grubbing dead land					

2	738	30.00	1.5	=	3240 m ²
	2x20	1.5		=	60 m ²
			Total		3300 m ²
			Say	=	0.33 Ha

2. Const. of reference working = 1.10/Km

3. Const. of reference pillar = 1.10/1cm

4. Const. of embankment with material obtain

36	x	30.00	(6+7.5/2)	=	
			(4+3.5/2)	x	0.32
				=	972.00 m ²
1x	20.00	x	(6+7.5/2)	=	
			(4+3.5/2)	x	0.3
				=	18.00 m ²

Continuation Total = 990.00 m²

Attended
 Akash
 15/02/22

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 Const of M.O.P. bench made (vide pg no 1 = 1.10 km @ 5525.73/m					Rs - 6083.00
2/2 Const of R. Alluvial Wiche +MB pg no. 1 = 1.10 km @ 2904.60					Rs - 3195.00
3/3 clearing and grubbing vide T.M.B pg no. 1 = 0.24 hectare @ 51137.38					Rs = 16875.00
4/4 Const of embankment vide T.M.B pg no. 2 = 297.00 m @ 189.95					Rs - 89377.17
					Rs - 56415.00
5/6 Const of embankment vide T.M.B pg no. 2 = 693.00 m @ 153.52					Rs - 106389.00
6/7 Excavation for roadway vide T.M.B pg no. 2 = 106.50 m ² @ 75.50					Rs = 8040.00
7/9 Const of G.S.B vide T.M.B pg no. 4 = 46934 m ³ @ 3077.69					Rs 1444698.00
8/10 providing laying spreading, M.B.M vide T.M.B pg no. 5 = 225.00 m ³ @ 3694.46					Rs = 831253.00

Continuation Total = 2472949.00

C.F

BF

Rs. 2472949.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/14 Cont. of PCC vide					
T.M.B pg no 5 =				180 m ²	
@ 7094.81				Rs	1277066.00
10/22 providing and fixing					
MM GSY vide T.M.B					
Pg no - 5 = 2. mm					
@ 12736.1				Rs	25473.00
11/29 Earth work in area					
vide T.M.B pg no-2 = 2145					
m ³ @ 269.32				Rs	539.00
12/30 sand filling in box					
vide T.M.B pg no. 2 =					
2.025 m ³ @ 438.87				Rs	889.00
13/31 providing PCC MIS					
vide T.M.B pg no-2 = 2010					
m ³ @ 5939.78				Rs	12424.00
14/33 Back filling bend					
abutment vide T.M.B pg no-4					
= 2.68 m ³ @ 2799.4				Rs	21497.00
15/35 supplying, fitting & fixing					
HVSD bar vide T.M.B					
Pg no - 3 = 1.08 M.T					
@ 51413.74				Rs	55527.00
16/32 providing concrete RCC MIS					
vide T.M.B pg no. 3 = 14.72					

Continuation

Total 3866414.00

C.F

Bf.

B 3866414

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
m ² @ substituted to @ 14.71					
@ 7421.18				ps -	109165.00
			Total		3975579.00
Add 12% GST			ps		477069.00
Add 1% Less			ps		39755
Add S-F			ps		56210.00
			Total		4542614.00
Less 2-31% as per agreement					105072.00
			Total		349542.00
					4443542.00
Rd No 06.01.22					
J.E.					

Attested
 Aksh
 15/02/22

Continuation